PANEL MOUNT SCREW TERMINAL BLOCKS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-949090
MINI / PANEL MOUNT TERMINALS
PANEL MOUNT CMB SERIES
         HIGHLIGHTS
FEATURES
• Extremely Compact Size
• Screw Cage Clamp

10 pole
Pre-assembled Terminal Blocks
4 Pole Internal Jumper
CA727/4
2 Connection Feed Through
�
 No. of Poles Cat. No Total Width (a) Hole Spacing (b)
 2 CMB4/2 26 mm (1.02”) 19 mm (0.75”)
 3 CMB4/3 32 mm (1.26”) 25 mm (0.98”)
 4 CMB4/4 38 mm (1.50”) 31 mm (1.22”)
 5 CMB4/5 44 mm (1.73”) 37 mm (1.46”)
 6 CMB4/6 50 mm (1.97”) 43 mm (1.69”)
 7 CMB4/7 56 mm (2.20”) 49 mm (1.93”)
 8 CMB4/8 62 mm (2.44”) 55 mm (2.17”)
 9 CMB4/9 68 mm (2.68”) 61 mm (2.40”)
 10 CMB4/10 74 mm (2.91”) 67 mm (2.64”)
 11 CMB4/11 80 mm (3.15”) 73 mm (2.87”)
 12 CMB4/12 86 mm (3.39”) 79 mm (3.11”)
 13 CMB4/13 92 mm (3.62”) 85 mm (3.35”)
 14 CMB4/14 98 mm (3.86”) 91 mm (3.58”)
 15 CMB4/15 104 mm (4.09”) 97 mm (3.82”)
 16 CMB4/16 110 mm (4.33”) 103 mm (4.06”)
 17 CMB4/17 116 mm (4.57”) 109 mm (4.29”)
 18 CMB4/18 122 mm (4.80”) 115 mm (4.53”)
 19 CMB4/19 128 mm (5.04”) 121 mm (4.76”)
 20 CMB4/20 134 mm (5.28”) 127 mm (5.00”)
 21 CMB4/21 140 mm (5.51”) 133 mm (5.24”)
 22 CMB4/22 146 mm (5.75”) 139 mm (5.47”)
 23 CMB4/23 152 mm (5.98”) 145 mm (5.71”)
 24 CMB4/24 158 mm (6.22”) 151 mm (5.94”)
CMB4
Terminal Block
E220514
Test Socket CA707/TS/01 100